
Noodles and Rice

Dessert

Hunan Style Fried Rice with Farm 
Egg
酱油炒饭

Fried Rice with Farm Egg and 
Preserved Vegetable
酸菜炒饭

Hunan Style Rice Noodle Soup 
with Stewed Beef and Chili
湖南牛肉粉

Tang Yuan with Sweet 
Osmanthus Blossom 
桂花汤圆 

$16.80

$16.80

$16.80

$16.80

Hunan Style Noodle Soup with 
Stewed Beef and Chili
湖南牛肉面

Jasmine Rice 
米饭

Chef’s Special Soup of the Day
厨师每日例汤精选

$16.80

$3.0

$18.80

Main

Chicken dices Braised with Tea 
Tree Mushroom and Chili
茶树菇烧鸡

Steamed Barramundi Fillet with 
Soft Tofu
豆腐蒸鱼

Hunan Style Large Tiger Prawn
香辣虾

Abalone stir-fried with Chili and 
Vegetable
美味鲍鱼

   
Okra Stir-fried with Shiso
紫苏炒秋葵 

Green Chili Stir-fried with Garlic 
and Black Bean Sauce
擂辣椒

Green Chili Stir-fried with 
Preserved Duck Egg 
擂辣椒炒皮蛋

Chinese Celery stir-fried with 
Smoked Tofu and Chili
唐芹炒香干 

Stir-fried Farm Egg with Chef’s 
Special Sauce 
酱烧鸡蛋

Stir-fried Tofu with Mustard
清清白白   

 

$35.80

$48.80

$68.80

$128.80

$28.80

$28.80

$35.80

$25.80

$30.80

$25.80
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