

Entree

Hunan Pickled Vegetables 湖南泡菜	\$16.80	Egg Pork Roll 自制蛋卷	\$25.80
House Made Sausage 湖南人自制香肠	\$25.80	Five Spice Braised Beef 酱牛肉	\$28.80
		Sliced Pork Tripe Stuffed with Pork 猪肚包肉	\$28.80

Main

The Chairman's Signature Braised Pork 招牌红烧肉	\$38.80	Hunan Style stir-fried Pork with Chili and Leek 湖南小炒肉	\$35.80
Pork Dices steamed with Five-Spice Rice Powder 粉蒸肉	\$38.80	Shredded Beef stir-fried with Pickled Chili and Coriander 小炒牛肉	\$36.80
House-smoked Pork stir-fried with Garlic Shoots and Chili 时蔬炒腊肉	\$38.80	Cumin Beef with Garlic Shoots and Hot Chili 孜然牛肉	\$36.80
House-smoked Pork stir-fried with Smoked Bamboo Shoots and Chili 烟笋炒腊肉	\$38.80	Stir-fried Beef Tripe with Coriander and Hot Chili 香辣牛百叶	\$35.80
House-smoked Pork stir-fried with Smoked Firm Tofu and Chili 香干炒腊肉	\$38.80	Cumin Lamb with Garlic Shoots and Hot Chili 孜然羊肉	\$36.80

Main

Chicken dices Braised with Tea Tree Mushroom and Chili 茶树菇烧鸡	\$35.80	Green Chili Stir-fried with Garlic and Black Bean Sauce 播辣椒	\$28.80
Steamed Barramundi Fillet with Soft Tofu 豆腐蒸鱼	\$48.80	Green Chili Stir-fried with Preserved Duck Egg 擂辣椒炒皮蛋	\$35.80
Hunan Style Large Tiger Prawn 香辣虾	\$68.80	Chinese Celery stir-fried with Smoked Tofu and Chili 唐芹炒香干	\$25.80
Abalone stir-fried with Chili and Vegetable 美味鲍鱼	\$128.80	Stir-fried Farm Egg with Chef's Special Sauce 酱烧鸡蛋	\$30.80
Okra Stir-fried with Shiso 紫苏炒秋葵	\$28.80	Stir-fried Tofu with Mustard 清清台台	\$25.80

Noodles and Rice

Hunan Style Fried Rice with Farm Egg 酱油炒饭	\$16.80	Hunan Style Noodle Soup with Stewed Beef and Chili 湖南牛肉面	\$16.80
Fried Rice with Farm Egg and Preserved Vegetable 酸菜炒饭	\$16.80	Jasmine Rice 米饭	\$3.0
Hunan Style Rice Noodle Soup with Stewed Beef and Chili 湖南牛肉粉	\$16.80	Chef's Special Soup of the Day 厨师每日例汤精选	\$18.80

Dessert

Tang Yuan with Sweet Osmanthus Blossom 桂花汤圆 \$16.80